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NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 10 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

2.75 -
2.75

CANAD
A

ONTAR
IO

med N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

9.00 -
10.00

CANAD
A

ONTAR
IO

jbo N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

7.00 -
8.00

CANAD
A

ONTAR
IO

med N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

9.00 -
10.00

IDAHO-
OREG
ON

jbo N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

7.00 -
8.00

8.00 -
8.00

IDAHO-
OREG
ON

med N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

9.00 -
10.00

9.00 -
9.00

jbo E ABOUT
STEADY.

few
8.50

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

7.00 -
8.00

med E ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

8.00 -
9.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

jbo N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY - 25 lb
sacks - RED -
GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

7.00 -
8.00

WASHI
NGTO
N

med N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY -
master container 20
2-lb mesh sacks -
RED - GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

12.00 -
13.00

13.00 -
13.00

CANAD
A

ONTAR
IO

med N ABOUT
STEADY.

NEW YORK -
ONIONS DRY -
master container 20
2-lb mesh sacks -
RED - GLOBE TYPE

03/20/2
015

12.00 -
14.00

13.00 -
14.00

med LE ABOUT
STEADY.


